Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

..........

SK 3312.081
Rear adapter

State: 12/11/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-¢ i

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

T | RITTAL


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SK 3312.081 - Rear adapter For LCP Inline, CW

Used to close the gap created by installing an LCP Inline.

Features

Model No. SK 3312.081

Product description Can be positioned on the back of the set forward LCP Inline CW, in

order to close the existing gap to the rear section.

Material Carbon steel, spray finished

Color

Supply includes

Dimensions

Suitable for
Packaging unit
Net weight
Gross weight
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

RAL 7035

Adaptor
With roof plate
Assembly components

Width: 300 mm
Height: 2,000 mm
Depth: 200 mm
Width: 11.8
Height: 78.7 ~
Depth: 7.87 7

Enclosure type: VX IT
1 pc(s).

19

22

4028177951334
EC002515
EC002515

27180712



