## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SK 3312.081 Rear adapter

State: 12/11/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-e



## SK 3312.081 - Rear adapter For LCP Inline, CW

Used to close the gap created by installing an LCP Inline.

## **Features**

Model No.	SK 3312.081
Product description	Can be positioned on the back of the set forward LCP Inline CW, in order to close the existing gap to the rear section.
Material	Carbon steel, spray finished
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Adaptor With roof plate Assembly components
Dimensions	Width: 300 mm  Height: 2,000 mm  Depth: 200 mm  Width: 11.8 "  Height: 78.7 "  Depth: 7.87 "
Suitable for	Enclosure type: VX IT
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	19
Gross weight	22
EAN	4028177951334
ETIM 9	EC002515
ETIM 8	EC002515
ECLASS 8.0	27180712

© Rittal 2025